Il ND EX

Adams, C. D, - W. R. #912

Agreement - Corps of Engineers and Lewis & Clark Mutual
Aid Corporation

Agreement Establishing Policy for Deposit of Money to Cover
Cost of Investigation and Study - SWCC

Agreement (Supplemental) USGS Hydrographic Branch

Agricultural Research Service Appropriation Request

Anderson, John - W.R. #949

Antelope Dam o

Apple Creek Basin Seismic Crew Ground Wgter Report

Ardoch Lake - Petition Regarding Releases

Armourdale Dam Cost Participation

Armourdale Dam Riprap Bids

Aspinall, Wayne

Bathgate Dam (Seblen)
Belfield Resolution - Proposed Green River Dam
Bids:
Armourdale Dam Riprap
Four Door Sedan
Froelich Dam
Panel Trucks
Pick-up Trucks
Sedan and Panel Trucks
Sheep Foot Roller
SWCC Steel Bldg.
Vehicle Insurance
Warsing Dam
Billings County Resolution -Southwestern North Dakota Development
District
Bismarck Chamber of Commerce Reclamation Committee
Black and Veatch Letter to City of Fargo
Blasl, Joe, Request
Bottineau County Ground Water Survey
Bourgois, Ervin - W. R. # 891
Bowbells Lion's Club Request for Damsite
Bowman, city of - W. R. #9914
Bowman-Haley Hearing
Bowman-Haley Resolution Withdrawing Water From (Resolution)
Bradac, Louis - W, R. #928
Bradac, Louis - W. R. #929
Brochures for SWCC
Brown, Wm. - W. R, #904
Bublitz, Chas. - W. R. #813

Page
110
52
66,74

82
144
120
105

65

54
138
119

110

62-69
142
142
120
109

14



-2-

Caledonia Dam

Cannonball River Irrigation Petition
Car Purchase

Carson Drain #10

Casey, T. Clem - W. R. #3894

Cass County Drain #2

Cass County Drain # 15

Cass County Drain #29

Cedar Creek Base Flow & Gaging Station
Cedar Creek Controversy

Center Water Supply

Chain Lakes Water Conservation & Flood Control Dlssolutlon

Petition Denied

Appeal

Meeting with Federal Agencies Requested by Foughty
Chesworth, Lambert - W. R. #955
Congressional Appropriation & Legislation (Fredrickson)
Corps of Engineers - Lewis & clark Mutual Aid Agreement
County Water Resource Council Report
Creating Warsing Lake ‘
Creel Bay
Crighton, Mrs. Mamie - W. R. #940

Dam Construction Program Status
Deep River Development Farm Stockwater Well
Delzer, Raymond - W, R. #880

Dickey County Water Conservation & Flood Control District

Dodge, W.C. _ W. R. #927

Drain #10 - Traill County

Drain #20 - Traill County

Drain #12 - Grand Forks County

Drain #2 - Cass County

Drain #15 - Cass County

Drainage Board Hearing at Hillsboro

Drayton Request - Dam Survey and Evaluation
Drayton Municipal Water Supply

Drill Rig

E.

Elm River Dam
Establishing Irrigation on Cannonball

F.

Fargo 12th Street Dam
Farmers Union Livestock Feeding Assn. - W. R. #947
Federal Fish and Wildlife Service

Repayment of Normal Tax on Land Acquisition
Federal Fish and Wildlife Service

Conference on Land Acquisition
Federal Fish and Wildlife Service

Land Acquisition Proposal Request

151
33
L2

105
67

118,137

118

9

155
5La
52

65
105
138
156
119

52
154

54
108
143

107
137

14

13
142
105
106
106

118

118
107
11
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153

66, 140
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156
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66
139



F-Continued:

Field Crossing - Richland County
Financial Statements:

December 1960

January 1961

February 1961

March 1961

June 1961

July 1961

April 1961

May 1961

August 1961

September 1961

October 1961

November
Folkvord, Theo. W. R. #910
Foster County Ground Water Survey Rquest
Froelich Dam Bid

G.

Game and Fish Department - W. R.#911

Game and Fish Department - W. R.#923

Game and Fish Department - W. R.#924

Game and Fish Department Agreement

Garrison Réservoir Name Change

Garrison Diversion Unit Authorization Hearing June 1961

Garrison and Oahe Reservoirs Negation and Benefit Study
on North Dakota Economy

Geodmeter

Glenburn Municipal Water Supply

Gold Nugget Trailer Court Sewage Complaint, Minot

Goldsberry, Harris - W.R. #946

Goose River Survey

Goose River Dam Project

Goose River Hearing - Corps of Engineers-Mayville

Grafton Survey Request (Red River)

Grafton, City of - W. R. #893

Grand Forks Drain #12

Green River Dam Hearing

Grenora Dam

Grenz, Leo - W. R. #895

Grev, Henry - W. R. #902

Ground Water Map Availability

Ground Water Survey - USGS
Gunlikson, Arnold -W. R #867

Gustafson, Emil - W. R. #936

54

29
L6
93
106
57
81
11
125
130
145
109
150
104

110

123

123

121
63,151
83

139
L2
12, 84
116
156
» 37, 5ha,
105
136
12
155
106
5k4a,62
151
67
68
153

:

143



Harvey City Dam

Hauge, Esther - W. R. #906

Heart Butte Dam

Heinle, Jacob - W.R. #917

Henderson, Chas. - W. R, #896

Highway Department Agreement -Drainage Participation
Hillsboro Drain Board Hearing

Huechler, Meinard- W.R. #882

Huskey 0il Co - W. R. #883

Hydrographic Branch Program USGS

l.

Irrigation District -Drain Boards

Insurance on Vehicles and Equipment

Interior and Insular Rffairs Committee

International Joint Commission -Meeting in Ottawa
International Joint Commission Pembilier Dam Report
International Joint Commission Report

International Souris River Board of Control -Estevan
lzaak Walton League-Garrison Diversion Unit

J.

Jamestown Country Club - W.R.#908

Klandl, Clarence - W.R. #887
Kruckenberg, Rudolph - W.R, #933

L.

Lake Alice-Lake Irvine

Lake Alice- Lake Irvine - Federal Fish and Wildlive
Lake Ardoch -Releases Petition

Lake Darling Releases

Lake Darling Allocation to City of Westhope Request
Lake Juanita Dam

Lake Metigoshe Dam Rgplacement -

Land Purchase-Ramsey County-Ramsey County-Fish & Wildlife Service

Larimore Dam Survey Request

Larson, Rober - W. R. #903

Legislation 1961

Leland, Ernest- W.. R. #932

Lignite Generation Resolution

Lignite Electric Power Cooperative Inc., W, R*#905
Lincoln Journal Statement - Garrison Diversion Unit
Lisbon Sand & Gravel Co. - W. R, #913

Little Missouri River Compact,Extension of Time Resolution

Lower Yellowstone Irrigation Project
Lower Yellowstone Irrigation Project Meeting

<121

142
123
122

40,45
107

15

16
106

53
141,151
119
120

L2

51
13

- 81,89

109

67
143

117
110
6,34
120
104



)

MBIAC Meeting - Minot

MBIAC Meeting - Ft. Collins

MBIAC Meeting _Minot (Planning)

Manitoba Release Curtailment

Mapping Project USGS Topographic Branch
Martin, Larry - W, R, #898

McCormick, Gene - W. R #930

Minnesota-North Dakota’Joint Meeting on Red River Project
Minot City Park - W. R. #667

Minot Special School District #1 - W. R. #918
Mississippi Valley Association Dues

Missouri River Water Withdrawal

Mohall, City of - W. R. #886

Monango Dam

N.

National Reclamation Assn. Meeting-Billings
Negation Studies

Nettle Creek Mutual Aid Cooperative - W. R #881
New Rockford, City of - W. R.

New Salem Fnsh & Wildlife Assn. Survey for Dam, on Sweetbriar Creek
North Dakota Association of Soil Conservation Districts{Oakes Nursery)

W. R #888
North Dakota Irrigation District Association Resolutions
North Dakota State Penitentiary- W. R'#939
North Dakota Water Users Pilot Program
North Dakota Water Users Assn Dues

0.

Oahe Land Purchase

Oahe Reservoir (Corps of Engineers)

Oahe Resolution - Take Line

Oahe Land Purchase Resolution

Oak Creek Flood Control District Assessment Bonds

Oakes Nursery (N.D.Assn. Soil Conservation Districts ) W.R #888

Olson, Harold - W. R #937
) P ]

Page Ground Water Survey

Pan American Petroleum Corporation - W.R. #836
Parshall Ground Water Survey

Park River Dam

Patterson Land Company - W. R _#916

Pembina City Dam

Pherrin Township=Lower Muddy Ground Water Investigation
Policy - Re: Dams and Other Investigational Surveys
Polsfut, Teho - W.R* #470

Power Generation Plant Resolution

President's Budget

Public Law #566

Purchase - Two Panel Trucks

63
106
108
106
I
86
124
86,103,122
14
123
138
2
55
151

120
153
15
68
12

55
8

143
10851954
82

152
34
62
83, 105
141
55
143

L2
13,34
119
55
122
119
136
53
14
63
54
154
52



Q.

Quarne, Oscar - W. R, #897
Quinnell, John L - W, R #925

R.

Ramsey County Wildlife Federation
Reaffirming Support of Water Commission for GDU
Reclamation Committee , Bismarck Chamber of Commerce
Red River Project-Joint Meeting-Minnesota,North Dakota
Resolutions
Belfield, Proposed Green River Dam
Billings County - S.W.North Dakota Development District
Drayton Dam Survey
Extending Time for Little Missouri River Compact
Goose River
Grafton Survey Request
Hillsboro - Goose River
lzaak Walton League - GDU
Mayville - Goose River
N.D.Irrigation District Assn
Ramsey County - Purchase of Land by Fish & Wildlife
Reaffirming Support of Water Commission for GDU
Requesting Corps of Engineers to Make Available Proposed Oahe
Reservoir Take Lines
Repaying Normal Tax on Land Acquisition by Fish and Wildlife Service
Sheyenne to Red River Diversion
Traill County - Goose River
Supporting Lignite for Generation of Electric Energy
West Fargo Water Conservation & Flood Control District
Withdrawal of Water from Bowman-Haley Dam
Rugby, Resolution of Appreciation

Revenue Bond Procedure

Richland County Water Conservation & Flood Control-W.R, #900
Roberts, Fred J.- W. R’ #795

Rogers, Walter - visit

Rolla, Garvey - W. R #954

Rouzie, John - W, R_"#941

St. Thomas Dam

Schatz, Lester - W.R. #892

Schneider, Reuben - W. R: #olk
Schnestad, Nelvin - W. R #915

Seblem Dam - Bathgate

Sheeps Foot Roller Bid

Sheyenne Diversion Project

Sheyenne To Red River Diversion

Short Creek Dam Participation

Sioux Irrigation District Bond Issue
Small, Walter - W. R, #931

Smith, William - W.R. #907

Soil Conservation District Ass. Resolutions

67
124

65
62,70

118
86,103,122

20
16
27

119
156

14

151

156
122
117
52,64
104
10

38,54a
124
109
154



S-Continued

Solberg, 0. T. & Dennis - W. R® #885

Souris River Board of Control Report

Souris River S urvey

Southwest Farto, city of W. R. #921

Southwest Fargo Hearing - Corps of Engineers

Southwest Rorth Dakota Development District
Southwestern North Dakota Pumping Project

Sport Fisheries and Wildlife Meeting - Washington, D.C.
State Water Conservation Commission Shop

Steel Building Bid (Water Commission Shop)

Stenerson Drain #20

Stone Creek Drainage

Storseth, John R- W. R. #922

Strang, Lew - W. R. #3890

Stutsman County Ground Water Survey

Survey - Water Resources of Red River by Minnesota and
North Dakota

Sweetbriar Dam Proposal

Sykeston City Dam Participation Request

T.
Tenborg, H.R™ - W, R. #9L5.
Tioga Dam Request
Thermal Generation Plant Resolution
Thompson, Alfred - W,R. #899
Tolna, Village of - W. R™ #919
Topographic Mapping 1961-1962
Turtle Mountain Reservation Tribal Council Request
12th Avenue Dam-Fargo

U.
U.S.Fish and Wildlife Service - W. R. #926
v-

Valley City Request-Municipal Water Supply
Vehicle Insurance Bids
Vehicle Owning or Leasing Cost Comparison

W.

Wachter Ranch - W. R. #875

Wallner, Harold - W. R. #934

Walhalla Park Dam Reevaluation Participation

Ward, Logan and Robert - W_ R.#884

Warsing Dam Riprap Bid

Warsing Lake

Wells, Regulations Needed

Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control District Request

Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control Meeting

Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control District
Established

Weather Modification and Forecasting

15

L2
123
136

155
81,90

109
64,88

105
107
123
109

86
141
66

156
121
50,56
67
123
106
106
3l'|'s 5""3

124

64
121,141
151

55
143
103
15
138
54
119Wells County W
37
107

65,73
117,1954



W-Continued

Westhope, city of - Lake Darling Allocation

West Dickey County Water Conservation and Flood Control
District Established

Western States Engineers-In Field of Water Resoursces

Wetzstein Brothers - W, R #909

Wildwood Lake Restoration’

Williams County Ground Water Survey Request

Wilton Ground Water Survey Request

141

Lo
34
109
135,155
L
L)



WATER RIGHTS

Adams, C. D. - W. R, #912--~-- APPROVED
Anderson, John - W. R. #949----- APPROVED

Bourgois, Emil, W. R, #891----- APPROVED
Bowman, City of , W. R. #914-aa-- APPROVED
Bradac, Louis D., W. R. #928----~ APPROVED
Bradac, Louis D., W. R. #929----- APPROVED
Brown, William, W.R. #904-~--- APPROVED
Bublitz, Charles, W, R+ #813----- APPROVED

C.

Casey, T. Clem, W. R. #894~---- APPROVED
Chesworth, Lambert, W, R- #955--~~- APPROVED
Crighton, Mrs. Mamie, W.R.#940----- APPROVED

D.

Delzer, Raymond, W. R. #880----- APPROVED
Dodge, W. C. "Bill", W, R. #927-----APPROVED

F.
Farmers Union Livestock Feed Assn., W. R. #947---APPROVED
Folkvord, Theo, W. R. #910----- APPROVED

G.

Game and Fish Department, W. R. #911--~-APPROVED
Game and Fish Department, W. R. #923----APPROVED
Game & Fish Department, W. R. #924----APPROVED
Goldsberry, Harris, W. R. # 946----APPROVED
Grafton, City of, W. R.#893----APPROVED

Grenz, Leo, W. R* #895----APPROVED

Grev, Henry, W.R. #902----APPROVED

Gunlikson, Arnold J., W. R #867-~--APPROVED
Gustafson, Emil, W.R. #936-~---APPROVED

Page

110

55
110
142
142
109

4

67
156
143

14
142

156
109



H.

Hauge, Esther, W.R, #906--~--- APPROVED
Heinle, Jacob, W. R, #917~--~~ APPROVED
Henderson, Chas., W. R, -#896----- REDUCED
Huchler, Meinrud, W.R. #882----- APPROVED
Huskey 0il Co., W. R.#883----- APPROVED

J.

Jamestown Country Club, W. R, #908----- REDUCED

K.

Klandl, Clarence, W.R.#887----APPROVED
Kruckenberg, Rudolf, W, R, #933----- APPROVED

Larson, Robert, W. R, #903----- REDUCED

Leland, Ernest, W. R, #932----- APPROVED

Lignite Electric Cooperative, Inc., W.R.#905----- APPROVED
Lisbon Sand & Gravel, W. R.#913---~~ APPROVED

M.
Martin, Larry, W.R., #898----- APPROVED
Minot Special School District, W. R.#918----- APPROVED
McCormick, Gene, W. R.#930-~=-- APPROVED
Mohall, City of, W. R. #886----- APPROVED
N.

Nettle Creek Mutual Aid Co-op., W. R. #881_----- APPROVED
New Rockford, City of, W.R. #90]1=---- APPROVED

North Dakota Assn., of Soil Conservation Districts, W. R #888-APPROVED

North Dakota State Penitentiayr, W. R.#939----- APPROVED

0.
Oakes Nursery (N.D.Soil Cons. District) W.R.#888----- APPROVED
Olsen, Harold, W. R. #937----- APPROVED

P.

Patterson Land Co., W. R. #916----- APPROVED

Page

123
122
15
15

109

67
143

86
124
86
110

86
123
124

55

15
68

55
143

55
143

122



Q.

Quarne, Oscar, W. Ro #897----- APPROVED
Quinnell, John W., W. R. #925--~-~ APPROVED

R.

Richland County Water Conservation and Flood

Control District, W. R. #900----- APPROVED
Roberts, Jr., Fred, W. R. #795----- APPROVED
Rolla, Garvey, W. R. #954-----APPROVED
Rouzie, John, W.R. #941----- APPROVED

S.

Schatz, Lester R., W.R. #892-----REDUCED
Schneider, Reuben, W. R. #h4h4----- APPROVED
Schnestad, Melvin, W.R.#915----- APPROVED

Small, Walter, W. R, #931---=- APPROVED

Smith, William, W. R, #907----- APPROVED

Solberg, 0. T. and Dennis, W. R. #885-=---- APPROVED
Southwest Fargo, City of, W. R* #921-===- APPROVED
Storseth, John, W.R. #922~----- APPROVED

Strang, Lewis, W. R. #890----- APPROVED

T.
TenbOI"g, H. R.’ w. Ro #9"!‘5 ----- APPROVED
Thompson, Alfred, W.R.#899--~-- REDUCED
Tolna, Village of, W. R.#919 ----- APPROVED
u-v

U.S. Fish andWildlife Service, W. R #926----- APPROVED

W.

Wachter, Ranch, W.R. #875----- APPROVED

Walln er, Harold, W. R, #934~-~--- APPROVED

Ward, Logan and Rovert, W. R, #884----- APPROVED
Wetzstein Bros., W.R, #909-=--- APPROVED
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