INDEX

Α.	
	Page
Adams, C. D W. R. #912 Agreement - Corps of Engineers and Lewis & Clark Mutual	110
Aid Corporation Agreement Establishing Policy for Deposit of Money to Cover	52
Cost of Investigation and Study - SWCC Agreement (Supplemental) USGS Hydrographic Branch Agricultural Research Service Appropriation Request Anderson, John - W.R. #949 Antelope Dam Apple Creek Basin Seismic Crew Ground Water Report	66,74 83 82 144 120 105
Ardoch Lake - Petition Regarding Releases Armourdale Dam Cost Participation	65 54
Armourdale Dam Riprap Bids Aspinall, Wayne	138 119
В.	
Bathgate Dam (Seblen) Belfield Resolution - Proposed Green River Dam Bids:	117 9
Armourdale Dam Riprap Four Door Sedan Froelich Dam Panel Trucks Pick-up Trucks Sedan and Panel Trucks Sheep Foot Roller SWCC Steel Bldg. Vehicle Insurance Warsing Dam	138 140 104 66 13 51 64 64 121
Billings County Resolution -Southwestern North Dakota Development District	8
Bismarck Chamber of Commerce Reclamation Committee Black and Veatch Letter to City of Fargo Blasl, Joe, Request Bottineau County Ground Water Survey Bourgois, Ervin - W. R. # 891 Bowbells Lion's Club Request for Damsite Bowman, city of - W. R. #914 Bowman-Haley Hearing Bowman-Haley Resolution Withdrawing Water From (Resolution) Bradac, Louis - W. R. #928 Bradac, Louis - W. R. #929 Brochures for SWCC Brown, Wm W. R. #904 Bublitz, Chas W. R. #813	118 22 34 86 55 12 110 61 62-69 142 142 120 109 14

Caledonia Dam	151
Cannonball River Irrigation Petition	33
Car Purchase	42
Carson Drain #10	105
Casey, T. Clem - W. R. #894	67
Cass County Drain #2	118,137
Cass County Drain # 15	118
Cass County Drain #29	9
Cedar Creek Base Flow & Gaging Station	155
Cedar Creek Controversy	54a
Center Water Supply	52
Chain Lakes Water Conservation & Flood Control Dissolution	65
Petition Denied	65 105
Appeal	138
Meeting with Federal Agencies Requested by Foughty Chesworth, Lambert - W. R. #955	156
Congressional Appropriation & Legislation (Fredrickson)	119
Corps of Engineers - Lewis & clark Mutual Aid Agreement	52
County Water Resource Council Report	154
Creating Warsing Lake	54
Creel Bay	108
Crighton, Mrs. Mamie - W. R. #940	143
D.	
Dam Construction Program Status	107
Deep River Development Farm Stockwater Well	137
Delzer, Raymond - W. R. #880	14
Dickey County Water Conservation & Flood Control District	13
Dodge, W.C W. R. #927	142
Drain #10 - Traill County	105
Drain #20 - Traill County	106
Drain #12 - Grand Forks County	106
Drain #2 - Cass County	. 118
Drain #15 - Cass County	118
Drainage Board Hearing at Hillsboro	107
Drayton Request - Dam Survey and Evaluation	11
Drayton Municipal Water Supply	84
Drill Rig	153
E.	
Elm River Dam	66, 140
Establishing Irrigation on Cannonball	1
F.	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Fargo 12th Street Dam	34, 54a
Farmers Union Livestock Feeding Assn W. R. #947	156
Federal Fish and Wildlife Service	(2
Repayment of Normal Tax on Land Acquisition	63
Federal Fish and Wildlife Service	66
Conference on Land Acquisition Federal Fish and Wildlife Service	00
Land Acquisition Proposal Request	139
Land Acquistrion Froposal Neglest	

F-Continued

Field Crossing - Richland County	54
Financial Statements:	•
December 1960]
January 1961	4
February 1961	29
March 1961	46
June 1961	93
July 1961	106
April 1961	57
May 1961	81
August 1961	111
September 1961	125
October 1961	130
November	145
Folkvord, Theo. W. R. #910	109
Foster County Ground Water Survey Request	150
Froelich Dam Bid	104
The second secon	104
G.	
Game and Fish Dopartment - W P #011	110
Game and Fish Department - W. R.#911	
Game and Fish Department - W. R.#923	123
Game and Fish Department - W. R.#924	123
Game and Fish Department Agreement	121
Garrison Reservoir Name Change	63,151
Garrison Diversion Unit Authorization Hearing June 1961	83
Garrison and Oahe Reservoirs Negation and Benefit Study	
on North Dakota Economy	139
Geodmeter	42
Glenburn Municipal Water Supply	12, 84
Gold Nugget Trailer Court Sewage Complaint, Minot	116
Goldsberry, Harris - W.R. #946	156
Goose River Survey	11, 37, 54a,
Goose River Dam Project	105
Goose River Hearing - Corps of Engineers-Mayville	136
Grafton Survey Request (Red River)	12
Grafton, City of - W. R. #893	155
Grand Forks Drain #12	106
Green River Dam Hearing	54a,62
Grenora Dam	151
Grenz, Leo - W. R. #895	67
Grev, Henry - W. R. #902	68
Ground Water Map Availability	153
Ground Water Survey - USGS	رر _ا 20
Gunlikson, Arnold -W. R #867	39 67
Gustafson, Emil - W. R. #936	143
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Harvey City Dam Hauge, Esther - W. R. #906 Heart Butte Dam Heinle, Jacob - W.R. #917 Henderson, Chas W. R. #896 Highway Department Agreement -Drainage Participation Hillsboro Drain Board Hearing Huechler, Meinard- W.R. #882 Huskey Oil Co - W. R. #883 Hydrographic Branch Program USGS	121 87 142 123 122 40,45 107 15 16 106
I •	
Irrigation District -Drain Boards Insurance on Vehicles and Equipment Interior and Insular Affairs Committee International Joint Commission -Meeting in Ottawa International Joint Commission Pembilier Dam Report International Joint Commission Report International Souris River Board of Control -Estevan Izaak Walton League-Garrison Diversion Unit	53 141,151 119 120 42 51 13 81,89
J.	
Jamestown Country Club - W.R.#908	109
к.	
Klandl, Clarence - W.R. #887 Kruckenberg, Rudolph - W.R. #933	67 143
L.	
Lake Alice-Lake Irvine Lake Alice- Lake Irvine - Federal Fish and Wildlive Lake Ardoch -Releases Petition Lake Darling Releases Lake Darling Allocation to City of Westhope Request Lake Juanita Dam Lake Metigoshe Dam Replacement Land Purchase-Ramsey County-Ramsey County-Fish & Wildlife Service Larimore Dam Survey Request Larson, Rober - W. R. #903 Legislation 1961 Leland, Ernest- W R. #932 Lignite Generation Resolution Lignite Electric Power Cooperative Inc., W. R. #905 Lincoln Journal Statement - Garrison Diversion Unit Lisbon Sand & Gravel Co W. R. #913 Little Missouri River Compact, Extension of Time Resolution Lower Yellowstone Irrigation Project Lower Yellowstone Irrigation Project Meeting	35,46 55 65 54a 141 54 121 36,44 53 86 8 123 56 86 117 110 6,34 120 104

MBIAC Meeting - Minot MBIAC Meeting - Ft. Collins MBIAC Meeting _Minot (Planning) Manitoba Release Curtailment Mapping Project USGS Topographic Branch Martin, Larry - W. R. #898 McCormick, Gene - W. R. #930 Minnesota-North Dakota Joint Meeting on Red River Project Minot City Park - W. R. #667 Minot Special School District #1 - W. R. #918 Mississippi Valley Association Dues Missouri River Water Withdrawal Mohall, City of - W. R. #886 Monango Dam	63 106 108 106 41 86 124 86,103,122 14 123 138 41 55
N.	
National Reclamation Assn. Meeting-Billings Negation Studies Nettle Creek Mutual Aid Cooperative - W.R #881 New Rockford, City of - W. R. New Salem Fish & Wildlife Assn. Survey for Dam, on Sweetbriar Creek North Dakota Association of Soil Conservation Districts (Oakes Nursery) W. R #888 North Dakota Irrigation District Association Resolutions North Dakota State Penitentiary- W. R #939 North Dakota Water Users Pilot Program North Dakota Water Users Assn Dues	120 153 15 68 12 55 8 143 108,1954
0.	
Oahe Land Purchase Oahe Reservoir (Corps of Engineers) Oahe Resolution - Take Line Oahe Land Purchase Resolution Oak Creek Flood Control District Assessment Bonds Oakes Nursery (N.D.Assn. Soil Conservation Districts) W.R #888 Olson, Harold - W. R #937	152 34 62 83, 105 141 55 143
. P.	
Page Ground Water Survey Pan American Petroleum Corporation - W.R. #836 Parshall Ground Water Survey Park River Dam Patterson Land Company - W. R. #916 Pembina City Dam Pherrin Township=Lower Muddy Ground Water Investigation Policy - Re: Dams and Other Investigational Surveys Polsfut, Teho - W.R. #470 Power Generation Plant Resolution President's Budget Public Law #566 Purchase - Two Panel Trucks	42 13,34 119 55 122 119 136 53 14 63 54 154

Quarne, Oscar - W. R. #897 Quinnell, John L - W. R. #925	67 124
R.	
Ramsey County Wildlife Federation Reaffirming Support of Water Commission for GDU Reclamation Committee , Bismarck Chamber of Commerce Red River Project-Joint Meeting-Minnesota, North Dakota Resolutions	65 62,70 118 86,103,122
Belfield, Proposed Green River Dam Billings County - S.W.North Dakota Development District Drayton Dam Survey Extending Time for Little Missouri River Compact	20 16 27 7
Goose River Grafton Survey Request Hillsboro - Goose River	38 28 25
Izaak Walton League - GDU Mayville - Goose River N.D.Irrigation District Assn Ramsey County - Purchase of Land by Fish & Wildlife	89 24 17,18 44
Reaffirming Support of Water Commission for GDU Requesting Corps of Engineers to Make Available Proposed Oahe Reservoir Take Lines Repaying Normal Tax on Land Acquisition by Fish and Wildlife Service	70 71 72
Sheyenne to Red River Diversion Traill County - Goose River Supporting Lignite for Generation of Electric Energy West Fargo Water Conservation & Flood Control District	21 26 56
Withdrawal of Water from Bowman-Haley Dam Rugby, Resolution of Appreciation	40 69 86,92
Revenue Bond Procedure Richland County Water Conservation & Flood Control-W.R.#900 Roberts, Fred J W. R #795 Rogers, Walter - visit	107 67 14 119
Rolla, Garvey - W. R #954 Rouzie, John - W. R. #941	156 143
St. Thomas Day	
St. Thomas Dam Schatz, Lester - W.R. #892 Schneider, Reuben - W. R: #944	151 55 156
Schnestad, Nelvin - W. R. #915 Seblem Dam - Bathgate Sheeps Foot Roller Bid Sheyenne Diversion Project	122 117 52,64 104
Sheyenne To Red River Diversion Short Creek Dam Participation Sioux Irrigation District Bond Issue	10 54 38,54a
Small, Walter - W. R. #931 Smith, William - W.R. #907 Soil Conservation District Ass. Resolutions	124 109 154

S-Continued

Solberg, O. T. & Dennis - W. R. #885 Souris River Board of Control Report Souris River S urvey Southwest Farto, city of W. R. #921 Southwest Fargo Hearing - Corps of Engineers Southwest North Dakota Development District Southwestern North Dakota Pumping Project Sport Fisheries and Wildlife Meeting - Washington, D.C. State Water Conservation Commission Shop Steel Building Bid (Water Commission Shop)	15 42 42 123 136 7 155 81,90 109 64,88
Stenerson Drain #20 Stone Creek Drainage Storseth, John R- W. R. #922 Strang, Lew - W. R. #890 Stutsman County Ground Water Survey Survey - Water Resources of Red River by Minnesota and North Dakota Sweetbriar Dam Proposal Sykeston City Dam Participation Request	105 107 123 109 9 86 141 66
T. Tenborg, H.R' - W. R. #945 Tioga Dam Request Thermal Generation Plant Resolution Thompson, Alfred - W.R. #899 Tolna, Village of - W. R' #919 Topographic Mapping 1961-1962 Turtle Mountain Reservation Tribal Council Request 12th Avenue Dam-Fargo	156 121 50,56 67 123 106 106 34,54a
U.S.Fish and Wildlife Service - W. R. #926	124
V. Valley City Request-Municipal Water Supply Vehicle Insurance Bids Vehicle Owning or Leasing Cost Comparison W.	64 121,141 151
Wachter Ranch - W. R. #875 Wallner, Harold - W. R. #934 Walhalla Park Dam Reevaluation Participation Ward, Logan and Robert - W. R.#884 Warsing Dam Riprap Bid Warsing Lake Wells, Regulations Needed Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control District Request Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control Meeting Wells County Water Conservation & Flood Control District Established Weather Modification and Forecasting	55 143 103 15 138 54 119Wells County W 37 107 65,73 117,1954

W-Continued

Westhope, city of - Lake Darling Allocation	141
West Dickey County Water Conservation and Flood Control	
District Established	40
Western States Engineers In Field of Water Resoursces	34
Wetzstein Brothers - W. R #909	109
Wildwood Lake Restoration	135,155
Williams County Ground Water Survey Request	41
Wilton Ground Water Survey Request	41

WATER RIGHTS

A	Page
Adams, C. D W. R. #912APPROVED	110
Anderson, John - W. R. #949APPROVED	144
_	
В.	
Rourgois, Emil, W. R. #891APPROVED	55
Bowman, City of , W. R. #914APPROVED Bradac, Louis D., W. R. #928APPROVED	110 142
Bradac, Louis D., W. R. #929APPROVED	142
Brown, William, W.R. #904APPROVED	109
Bublitz, Charles, W. R. #813APPROVED	14
C.	
Casey, T. Clem, W. R. #894APPROVED	67
Chesworth, Lambert, W. R. #955APPROVED	156
Crighton, Mrs. Mamie, W.R.#940APPROVED	143
D.	
Delzer, Raymond, W. R. #880APPROVED	14
Dodge, W. C. 'Bill', W. R. #927APPROVED	142
Ε.	
F	
Farmers Union Livestock Feed Assn., W. R. #947APPROVED Folkvord, Theo, W. R. #910APPROVED	156 109
TOTAVOID, THEO, W. R. #510All ROVED	103
G.	
Game and Fish Department, W. R. #911APPROVED	110
Game and Fish Department, W. R. #923APPROVED	123 123
Game & Fish Department, W. R. #924APPROVED Goldsberry, Harris, W. R. # 946APPROVED	156
Grafton, City of, W. R.#893APPROVED	55
Grenz, Leo, W. R. #895APPROVED	67
Grev, Henry, W.R. #902APPROVED	68
Gunlikson, Arnold J., W. R #867APPROVED	67
Gustafson, Emil, W.R. #936APPROVED	143

Hauge, Esther, W.R. #906APPROVED Heinle, Jacob, W. R. #917APPROVED Henderson, Chas., W. R. #896REDUCED Huchler, Meinrud, W.R. #882APPROVED Huskey Oil Co., W. R.#883APPROVED	Page 87 123 122 15
1.	
J .	
Jamestown Country Club, W. R. #908REDUCED	109
К.	
	(=
Klandl, Clarence, W.R.#887APPROVED Kruckenberg, Rudolf, W. R. #933APPROVED	67 143
. L.	
Larson, Robert, W. R. #903REDUCED Leland, Ernest, W. R. #932APPROVED Lignite Electric Cooperative, Inc., W.R. #905APPROVED	86 124 86
Lisbon Sand & Gravel, W. R.#913APPROVED	110
M.	
Martin, Larry, W.R. #898APPROVED Minot Special School District, W. R.#918APPROVED McCormick, Gene, W. R.#930APPROVED Mohall, City of, W. R. #886APPROVED	86 123 124 55
Honari, Crty Oi, w. R. #000All Royld	"
N.	
Nettle Creek Mutual Aid Co-op., W. R. #881APPROVED New Rockford, City of, W.R. #901APPROVED North Dakota Assn. of Soil Conservation Districts, W. R. #888-APPROVED North Dakota State Penitentiayr, W. R.#939APPROVED	15 68 55 143
0.	
Oakes Nursery (N.D.Soil Cons. District) W.R.#888APPROVED Olsen, Harold, W. R. #937APPROVED	55 143
P.	
Patterson Land Co., W. R. #916APPROVED	122

Q.	
Outres Ocean N. D. 4907 APPROVED	Page
Quarne, Oscar, W. R. #897APPROVED	67 124
Quinnell, John W., W. R. #925APPROVED	124
R.	
N •	
Richland County Water Conservation and Flood	
Control District, W. R. #900APPROVED	67
Roberts, Jr., Fred, W. R. #795APPROVED	14
Rolla, Garvey, W. R. #954APPROVED	156
Rouzie, John, W.R. #941APPROVED	143
noulles, comity water #511	
S.	
Schatz, Lester R., W.R. #892REDUCED	55
Schneider, Reuben, W. R. #944APPROVED	156
Schnestad, Melvin, W.R.#915APPROVED	123
Small, Walter, W. R. #931APPROVED	124
Smith, William, W. R. #907APPROVED	156
Solberg, O. T. and Dennis, W. R. #885APPROVED	15
Southwest Fargo, City of, W. R. #921APPROVED	123
Storseth, John, W.R. #922APPROVED	123
Strang, Lewis, W. R. #890APPROVED	109
Т.	
Tenborg, H. R., W. R. #945APPROVED	156
Thompson, Alfred, W.R.#899REDUCED	67
Tolna, Village of, W. R _. #919APPROVED	122
U-V	
U.S. Fish andWildlife Service, W. R.#926APPROVED	1 24
W.	
Wachter, Ranch, W.R. #875APPROVED	55
Walln er, Harold, W. R.#934APPROVED	143
Ward, Logan and Rovert, W. R. #884APPROVED	15
Wetzstein Bros W R #909APPROVED	109